
Union Hospital Polyclinic (TST)
Endoscopy & Day Procedure Centre

Facility Price
(HK$)
$2,200
$2,500
$3,900
$2,450
$2,300
$2,900
$3,300

Facility Price
(HK$)

$350 - $450
$1,000

$430 - $1,350
$550

$100 - $700
$250

Facility Price
(HK$)

$680 - $1,700
(1 - 6 bottles

or abvoe)

$1,000 / Specimen

$1,700

Terms and Conditions: 

Endoscopy and Day Procedure Minimum Charge

Endoscopic Biopsy/ Polyp (< 2 cm)

Excisional Specimen (< 4cm)

- The prices listed above are the Minimum Charges for the examination specified. It does not
   include consultation fee before and after the procedure, doctor fee, anaesthetist fee, pathology
   charge, ancillary pathology tests required for classifying special tumor types, and any emergency
   services or treatment procedures.

Colonoscopy (IVS)
OGD + Colonoscopy (IVS)
Excision (LA)
Colposcopy +/- Biopsy (NA)

- The information provided above is for reference only. The final charges are subject to the latest
  announcements of the hospital and will be confirmed in the final quotation.

Haemoclip (Each Piece)

Name of Examination

OGD (IVS)

LEEP Specimen

- The prices listed above are based on the basic equipment, drugs, consumables used and
   minimum operation time of respective examination.  The actual charges will depend on
   the duration and complexity of the examination

Colposcopy + Diathermy (LA)
Colposcopy + LEEP (LA)

Top-up Chargeable Items

MAC Consumables and Medications
Polypectomy with Diathermy and Consumables

- The prices listed above cannot be used in conjunction with other discounts and promotions.

Banding of Hemorrhoid and Consumables
Additional Hemostatic Consumables and Medications (Colposcopy)
Video USB (Each Piece)

Histopathology
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