## 仁安醫院 UNION HOSPITAL

## Union Hospital Polyclinic (TST) Endoscopy & Day Procedure Centre

## Endoscopy and Day Procedure Minimum Charge

Name of Examination	Facility Price (HK\$)
OGD (IVS)	\$2,200
Colonoscopy (IVS)	\$2,500
OGD + Colonoscopy (IVS)	\$3,900
Excision (LA)	\$2,450
Colposcopy +/- Biopsy (NA)	\$2,300
Colposcopy + Diathermy (LA)	\$2,900
Colposcopy + LEEP (LA)	\$3,300

Top-up Chargeable Items	Facility Price (HK\$)
MAC Consumables and Medications	\$350 - \$450
Polypectomy with Diathermy and Consumables	\$1,000
Haemoclip (Each Piece)	\$430 - \$1,350
Banding of Hemorrhoid and Consumables	\$550
Additional Hemostatic Consumables and Medications (Colposcopy)	\$100 - \$700
Video USB (Each Piece)	\$250

Histopathology	Facility Price (HK\$)
Endoscopic Biopsy/ Polyp (< 2 cm)	\$680 - \$1,700 (1 - 6 bottles or abvoe)
Excisional Specimen (< 4cm)	\$1,000 / Specimen
LEEP Specimen	\$1,700

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- The prices listed above are based on the basic equipment, drugs, consumables used and minimum operation time of respective examination. The actual charges will depend on the duration and complexity of the examination
- The prices listed above are <u>the Minimum Charges for the examination specified</u>. It does not include consultation fee before and after the procedure, doctor fee, anaesthetist fee, pathology charge, ancillary pathology tests required for classifying special tumor types, and any emergency services or treatment procedures.
- The prices listed above cannot be used in conjunction with other discounts and promotions.
- The information provided above is for reference only. The final charges are subject to the latest announcements of the hospital and will be confirmed in the final quotation.